Fokgroep Toggenburger

Boklammeren geboren tussen 1-1 en 18-4-2021.

Naam dier

Aad van Klein Boveneind

Anne

Anton Tim van Klein Boveneind
Arie van Klein Boveneind

Bas HT

Boazumer Barent
Boazumer Bart
Boazumer Beake
Boazumer Bearent
Boazumer Beke
Boazumer Ber
Boazumer Bert

Bram

Danny KK

Dirk

Dorus KK

Freddy v/s Bonofe
Gijs vd Abbingstee
Guus

Hessel vd Abbingstee
Ignis Edison

Ignis Edward

Ignis Elton

Jades Jurre 68

Jades Jurre 69

Jan

Jarno van Donderboer
Jeroen van Donderboer

Levensnummer
NL100212513608
NL100127344481
NL100212813609
NL100212213607
NL100202958815
NL100243563247
NL100243363243
NL100243663244
NL100243263246
NL100244363250
NL100243163249
NL100243863248
NL100243775183
NL100100224642
NL100038654943
NL100224324841
NL100210846290
NL100206547262
NL100127844486
NL100206147264
NL100196702324
NL100196002325
NL100196302326
NL100224904768
NL100224204769
NL100127644482
NL1000139813289
NL100139113297

Geboren
05-03-21
07-03-21
06-03-21
05-03-21
14-02-21
09-03-21
12-03-21
10-03-21
09-03-21
08-03-21
08-03-21
08-03-21
08-02-21
01-03-21
10-01-21
24-02-21
03-02-21
31-03-21
16-04-21
14-03-21
25-01-21
26-01-21
28-01-21
08-02-21
08-02-21
07-03-21
26-02-21
01-04-21

Gegevens verwerkt uit ZooEasy per 18 april 2021

Naam vader

Ignis Bengali

Jades Igram 56

Kina's Lodewijk "JH"
Ignis Bengali

Ignis Bambino

Hugo v Donderboer
Hugo v Donderboer
Hugo v Donderboer
Hugo v Donderboer
Hugo v Donderboer
Hugo v Donderboer
Hugo v Donderboer
Cees KK

Tjedmar Sybrandus
Ignis Bengali

Tjedmar Sybrandus
Fedde vd Lage Landen
Florijn vd Lage Landen
Jades Igram 56

Florijn vd Lage Landen
Gearwurking Zenith
Anika's Niels B19
Sweelhoeve Nadal
Twenty

Twenty

Jades Igram 56

Sarie's Kobus "JH"
Sarie's Kobus "JH"

Naam moeder

Mirthe

Noortje

Miep

Mirthe

Bregje 16 vd Enkhoeve
Boazumer Nane 86
Boazumer Nane 108
Boazumer Nane 114
Boazumer Nane 86
Boazumer Nane 79
Boazumer Nane 79
Boazumer Nane 79
Jantina 6

Bregje 32 vd Enkhoeve
Kina's Lourenske "JH"
Bregje 25 vd Enkhoeve
Bella's Aster
Sweelhoeve Grietje 73
Kina 64

Gondy 2 vd Abbingstee
Suzanne 66

Suzanne 14

Suzanne 53

Jades Eline

Jades Eline

Noortje

Sarie's Fabiola "JH"
Geertje 142

Eigenaar

K.B. Klein Boveneind
K. Annen

K.B. Klein Boveneind
K.B. Klein Boveneind
H. Tuitert

Bern de Boer

Bern de Boer

Bern de Boer

Bern de Boer

Bern de Boer

Bern de Boer

Bern de Boer

J.H. Meijer

A. Koekkoek

J. Vonk

A. Koekkoek

F.M. Nolta

Mts. Abbing-Scholten
K. Annen

Mts. Abbing-Scholten
J.C. Vonk

J.C. Vonk

J.C. Vonk

A.de Jong

A. de Jong

K. Annen

H. Hollander

H. Hollander
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Jesse van Donderboer
Jethro van Donderboer
Job van Donderboer
Johan

Joris van Donderboer
Kay v/d Wicohoeve
Kniest M. vd Wicohoeve
Leonardo vd Vennenberg
Levi

Passion 4 Anelka
Passion 4 Friedrich
Passion 4 Kian

Patrick HH

Rienk P

Romke P

Rouke P

Rykle P

Sarie’s Niko 1 B21
Sarie’s Niko 2 B21
Silverhorn Sinclair
Stan vd Hoogendijk
Stefan vd Hoogendijk
Sweelhoeve Pablo
Sweelhoeve Pieter
Sweelhoeve Plato
Tabe "DB"

Teake "DB"

Theun "DB"

Tinus "DB"

Twenty One 1
Twenty One 2

Wessel vd Abbingstee

NL100139713299
NL100139013290
NL100139613300
NL100170629485
NL100139513295
NL100225066825
NL100225766824
NL100243675186
NL100059077846
NL100059710648
NL100212275854
NL100212475858
NL100234678376
NL100206793872
NL100206993869
NL100206693871
NL100206693868
NL100060116952
NL100060416953
NL100013607375
NL100213077133
NL100213477130
NL100224523772
NL100224023777
NL100224123774
NL100196056182
NL100196256186
NL100196556187
NL100196456180
NL100062050096
NL100062350097
NL100206847263

02-04-21
26-02-21
02-04-21
03-03-21
30-03-21
27-02-21
11-02-21
14-03-21
02-03-21
09-02-21
03-01-21
03-01-21
23-01-21
25-02-21
19-02-21
21-02-21
19-02-21
11-01-21
11-01-21
15-03-21
03-03-21
24-02-21
01-02-21
20-03-21
01-02-21
11-02-21
24-02-21
24-02-21
08-02-21
10-03-21
10-03-21
14-03-21

Sarie's Kobus "JH"
Sarie's Kobus "JH"
Sarie's Kobus "JH"
Kina's Lodewijk "JH"
Sarie's Kobus "JH"
Flip vd Lage Landen
Flip vd Lage Landen
Cees KK

Sarie's Kobus "JH"
Rein P

Rein P

Rein P

Pieter P

Kina's Koendert "JH"
Kina's Koendert "JH"
Kina's Koendert "JH"
Kina's Koendert "JH"
Anika's Niels B19
Anika's Niels B19
Bella's Eduard
Bella's Nero

Bella's Nero

Florijn vd Lage Landen
Sweelhoeve Lequipe
Florijn vd Lage Landen
Jurre"DB"

Jurre"DB"

Jurre"DB"

Matthys "DB"

Oscar

Oscar

Florijn vd Lage Landen

Geertje 134

Sarie's Fabiola "JH"
Geertje 134

Nellie 72

Emma 3

Sarie 217

Isra vd Wicohoeve
Jantina 9

Vera

Anika B1

Frieda 2 A2 vd Gouwakk
Ina B17

Spinhoven's Feline 18
Kina 45

Kina 22

Kina 2

Kina 22

Sarie 229

Sarie 229

Afke 59

Marry 120 vdHoogendijk
Marry 148 vd Hoogend.
Sweelhoeve Grietje 59
Sweelhoeve Eline 29
Sweelhoeve Eline 22
Sarina 38

Kina 26

Kina 26

Sarina 18

Elske 123

Elske 123

Gondy 2 vd Abbingstee

. Hollander

. Hollander

. Hollander

. Eijkemans

. Hollander

. van 't Hoenderdaal-Wink
H. Wink

J. Dominé

J.T. Slachter

G. de Boer

G. de Boer

G. de Boer

T. en M. Huijskes vd Hoven
S.A. Poelstra

S.A. Poelstra

S.A. Poelstra

S.A. Poelstra

Fam. den Braber
Fam. den Braber

H. de Wit-Westerman
P. Both

P. Both

Gebr. Popken

Gebr. Popken

Gebr. Popken

D. Brinksma

I T T T T T

D. Brinksma

D. Brinksma

T. en M. Huijskes vd Hoven
J.H. Speelman

J.H. Speelman

Mts. Abbing-Scholten
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